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Wettkampf-Nr. 7
200m Riucken Frauen

Jugend

1. Mira Jeanne Maack

00:42,55 01:28,09 02:14,34
2. Berit Stutzel

00:39,83 01:23,83 02:09,34

3. Lisa Ballauf
00:41,53 01:27,61

Offene Wertung

1. Mira Jeanne Maack
00:42,55 01:28,09 02:14,34
2. Lina-Henriette John
00:52,99 01:50,34
3. Berit Stitzel
00:39,83 01:23,83 02:09,34
4. Lisa Ballauf
5

00:41,53 01:27,61

Lena Volkel
01:01,36 02:10,65 03:20,40

2004(S9)
02:59,55

2003(S14)
02:54,90

2006(AB)
02:59,03

2004(S9)
02:59,55

1998(S7)
03:45,25

2003(S14)
02:54,90

2006(AB)
02:59,03

2001(S7)
04:28,50

Berliner Schwimmteam
Berliner Schwimmteam

Berliner Schwimmteam

Berliner Schwimmteam
VSB 1980 Magdeburg

Berliner Schwimmteam
Berliner Schwimmteam

USV Halle

02:59,55
02:54,90
02:59,03

02:59,55
03:45,25
02:54,90
02:59,03
04:28,50

523
450
385

523
505
450
385
325
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